FF
-S
YA
© Honeywell International Inc. January 2003  •  Safety Products for Machine Safeguarding  • R
Safety multibeam system for access detection
Compact, Universal, Smart and Full-featured
 FF-SYA234 Series
FEATURES

Scanning range attenuation
Optical immunity improvement factor
Ordering guide:
FF-SYZFT064
FF-SYZFT096
-20 °C to 55 °C / -4 °F to 131 °F, high resistance to
the ejection of melting particles
Organic glass
Sulfuric acid, hydrofluoric acid, ammonia solution
36%
2,5
FF-SYA234 versions
FF-SYA02500o2
FF-SYA03400o2, FF-SYA04300o2
FF-SPZLASER
The laser pen FF-SPZLASER is a self-contained and compact
laser device designed to ease infrared beam alignments. Its class II conforms to the EN 60825
European standard and the US 21 CFR 1040 American standard.
FF-SYZ604795
Mechanical adapter for the FF-SPZLASER laser pen to be used with the FF-SYA Series light curtain.
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
FF
-S
YA
© Honeywell International Inc. January 2003  • Safety Products for Machine Safeguarding  • 15
FF-SYZPF
Fixed post for FF-SYA light curtain
Floorstanding post for the installation of the following FF-SYA light curtains:
Light curtain models: FF-SYAoo032, FF-SYAoo048, FF-SYAoo080, FF-SYAoo096
Multibeam models: FF-SYA02500, FF-SYA03400, FF-SYA04300
(To be ordered separately as an option).
Front covers are available for additional protection of the FF-SYA234 beam access detection systems:
FF-SYZ630184-2: Front cover for 2 beams
FF-SYZ630184-3: Front cover for 3 beams
FF-SYZ630184-4: Front cover for 4 beams
(To be ordered separately as an option).
FF-SYZPFoo
Fixed post with 2, 3 or 4 individual mirrors (10 % or 25 % reduction of scanning range)
(to be ordered separately as an option)
Floorstanding post with 2 individual mirrors
FF-SYZPF02 with 10 % of loss
FF-SYZPF12 with 25 % of loss
Suitable for FF-SYA02500 multibeam system
Floorstanding post with 3 individual mirrors
FF-SYZPF03 with 10 % of loss
FF-SYZPF13 with 25 % of loss
Suitable for FF-SYA03400 multibeam system
Floorstanding post with 4 individual mirrors
FF-SYZPF04 with 10 % of loss
FF-SYZPF14 with 25 % of loss
Suitable for FF-SYA04300 multibeam system
Note: The FF-SYZPFoo fixed posts with individual mirrors are already delivered with the FF-SYZ630184-o
front covers.
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Warranty and remedy